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Wettkampf-Nr. 212

100m Schmetterling Manner - Finale

Men's 100m Butterfly - Final

Offene Klasse

A-Finale
1. Tamas Sors

1991(S9) HUN

Internationaler Deutscher Meister

00:27,73 01:00,05
2. Andre Brasil Esteves
00:26,83 00:57,59
3. Kristijan Vincetic
00:29,09 01:01,99
4. David Levecq Vives
00:27,13 00:59,02
5. Mike van der Zanden
00:27,79 00:59,38
6. Federico Morlacchi
00:29,48 01:02,75
7. Mikhail Sidnin
00:30,44 01:06,36
8. Lucas Ludwig
00:28,82 01:02,35
B-Finale
9. Omar Font Jimenez
00:29,08 01:01,79
10. Daniel Simon
00:28,40 01:01,85
11. Jeremy William Tidy
00:28,55 01:02,10
12. Roy Tobis
00:28,87 01:02,64
13. Ferenc Nandor Csuri
00:32,21 01:08,20
14. Charles Rozoy
00:31,14 01:08,50
15. Martin Schulz
00:31,01 01:06,75
16. Konstantin Lisenkov
00:31,87 01:09,04

1984(S10) BRA
1991(S9) CRO
1984(S10) ESP
1987(S10) NED
1993(S9) ITA
1989(S8) RUS
1989(S10) GER

1990(S12) ESP
1988(S13) GER
1987(S10) AUS
1990(S10) GER
1987(S8) HUN
1987(S8) FRA
1990(S9) GER

1989(S8) RUS

Hungaria

Esporte Clube Pinheiros
Croatia

FEDDF Spain
Netherlands

Team Lombardia
Russia

PSC Berlin

FEDC Spain

VSG Darmstadt
Australia

SSV Hoyerswerda
Hungaria

France

BV Leipzig

Russia

01:00,05 964

00:57,59 942
01:01,99 877
00:59,02 875
00:59,38 860
01:02,75 845
01:06,36 774
01:02,35 742

01:01,79 780
01:01,85 770
01:02,10 751
01:02,64 732
01:08,20 713
01:08,50 704
01:06,75 702
01:09,04 688
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